
St. Jude the Apostle School 
2019-2020 Tuition & Fee Schedule 

*ISG Status:  
In order to qualify for the Identified Stewardship Giver (ISG) tuition rate for the upcoming school year, you must have met the minimum identifiable 
amount of $250.00 given through the Church offertory collection for 2018.  Family must be a registered parishioner of St. Jude or St. Gabriel Church.  
Student must be baptized in the Catholic church and/or have received age appropriate sacraments. 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Important Payment Information: 
1. Registration Fee must be paid through check or cashier’s check (Family ID must be included on all forms of payment). 
2. Student Fees, Building Use Fees, and Tuition may be paid through check, cashier’s check, e-check or credit card.  A 4% conven-

ience fee will charged on credit card usage. 
3. Tuition Loan for tuition only, not fees. All tuition loans, new or renewal of existing loans, must be applied for prior to 5/1/19 at 

www.tuition.gulfbank.com.  If further assistance is needed, please contact the bookkeeper. 
4. Beginning May 2nd, families who have not paid their tuition payment in full or obtained a bank loan for the upcoming school year will 

forfeit all fees and the children may be removed from the schools roster. 
5. If a student transfers/withdraws from the school and a loan has been made it will be reduced by the amount on the graduated scale. 

Prior to a refund, a letter notifying the Principal and bookkeeper must be received.   
6.   Please note our tuition refund policy for student transfers/withdraws as reflected below.  If a student transfers/withdraws from the 

school, tuition paid in advance will be refunded according to the graduated tuition scale as follows:    

          

Your ISG status for the year ending 12/31/18: 
(ISG status verified through St. Jude Parish records) 

May 15 – Sept. 1      50% 

Sept. 2 – Oct. 1 45% 

Oct. 2 – Nov. 1 40% 

Nov. 16- Dec. 1 25% 

Nov. 2 – Nov. 15 35% 

Dec. 2-   June 1 No Refund 

 

ISG Label Here 

 

Registration Fee 

(non-refundable) 

  

PreK-8 $250.00 per child 

1/25/19(continuing students) 

2/18/19 (new students) 

*$50 late fee after due date* 

 

Student Fee 

*non-refundable after 5/1/19 

*includes child’s $10 Home & School  

activity fee 

*covers books and technology 

*covers security 

  

PreK-8 $250.00 per child 
3/20/19 

*$50 late fee after due date* 

  
Building Use Fee 
*non-refundable after 5/1/19 
*includes family’s $15 Home & School dues 
  

  PreK-8 
  
  

  $235.00 
  
  

  per family 
  
  

3/20/19 
*$50 late fee after due date* 

 
Tuition: Pre-K and Kindergarten per child 
 
  

ISG Non-ISG Non-Catholic 

5/1/19 
*$50 late fee after due date* 

An additional  interest rate may apply to 
late payment 

 $5,195.00 $5,615.00 $5,960.00 

  
Tuition: 1st-8th Grade per child 
  

ISG Non-ISG Non-Catholic 

5/1/19 
*$50 late fee after due date* 

An additional  interest rate may apply to 
late payment 

 $4,995.00 $5,415.00 $5,760.00 


